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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Knpnenko M.IM.
MpeHbko AA.
Knpnenko A.M.
KyueHko A.B.

Hannsanuin A.M.

Cokupa O.
Cokumpa A.C.
KyueHnko A.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwux. Jibot N2 6

2021

Kny6 Kpucran

HoBorpag-BoanHcbkuin-2
B 218 11/ 50.587257 /] 27.665142

21.06.2021 05:40:00
fAcHo

8

170

507.792

0

0

0

Kogp,

241078
241071
241079
241110
233798
233793
241070
241109

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

Piuni

[Jopocni

Kny6 3anaBneHo Mpusosunx

Kpucran 53 0
Kpucran 41 0
Kpucran 30 0
Kpucran 19 0
Kpucran 9 0
Kpucran 9 0
Kpucran 8 0
Kpucran 1 0

14:04:55

15:47:50

1024.83

834.31

13:46:43

15:53:15

02:06:32

0

0

0
banun banwu pasom
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

01.07.2025 13:53:44



